
 

 

 

DAY,DATE & TIME SUBJECT  CODE 
 

SUBJECT   NAME 

   

TUESDAY 17TH FEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30 PM 041 MATHEMATICE STANDARD 

 241 MATHEMATICS BASIC 

   

SATURDAY 21ST  FEBURARY ,2026 

10:30-01:30 PM 101 ENGLISH(COMMUNICATIVE) 

 184 ENGLISH(LANGUAGE AND 
LITERATURE) 

FRIDAY 20TH FEBURARY 

10:30-01:30 PM 415 MULTIMEDIA 

MONDAY 23RD FEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30 PM 003 URDU COURSE -A 

 004 PUNJABI 

WEDNESDAY  25THFEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30 PM 086 SCIENCE 

FRIDAY 27TH FEBURARY 

10:30-01:30 PM 165 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

 402 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 417 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

MONDAY 2ND MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30 PM 002 HINDI  COURSE- A 

 085 HINDI  COURSE- B 

SATURDAY 7TH MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30 PM 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

 

   


